Raume -EG

DG

-2 .

Terrasse tiberdacht

kleiner Gartenteich

Wohnen
Ankleiden
Schiafen
Diele
Biro

HWR

Kiche

Bad

Gaste WC
Heizung - 3z i ¢

Zimmer |
Biiro
Zimer II
Zimmer III
Flur

Bad

40,47 qm
14,84
22,22
52,17
23,98
5,79
9,56
19,86
11,17
1,72
6,41

10,82
15,48
16,33
29,10
10,66

8.85

208,19

91,24

299,43 gm

10,73



